

City of Drakesboro Natural Gas Reports

Weekly Sniff Tests

<u>Date</u>	Location	Reading	 Operator Signature
10/7/22	The Political Po	,361,25	0.00
10/7/22	3388 MERLE TRAVIS	131/125	P. AlVCO
22 1 101	925 UNION-PLOGE	.321.25	1
10/T/22	2 RIVERS 7158 HWY 70	1381.25	
			·
10/31/27	5499 HWY 174 DROPO	1.34/125	
10/31/27	3386 MERLE TRAVIS	.35/.25	
10/31/22	1925 INDION PLAGE.	130/.25	
10/31/22	2 RIVERS 7158 HWY 70	.40/.33	

FORM 4

COMPANY: CITY OF DRAKESBORO
Period Covered: Began 10/14/22 Ended 10/14/22
Areas Covered: DITCH LINE @ 431/OLD DOLLAR STORE
Map References:
·
Leakage Indications Discovered (describe locations and indications, such as a condition of vegetation):
Describe any unusual conditions at highway and railroad crossings:
Other Factors noted which could affect present or future safety or operations of the gas system: 4" STEEL GAS MAIN ENCASED IN P.V.C / RIP RAP FOR PROTECTION
Follow-up (repairs, maintenance or test resulting from this inspection):
Comments:
Number of Persons in Patrol Party:
Signature of Person in Charge of Patrol Party: Balled
Date: 10/14/22

FORM 4

COMPANY: CITY OF DRAKESBORO
Period Covered: Began 01422 Ended 101422
Areas Covered: DITCH @ WESTER ST. 431
Map References:
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Leakage Indications Discovered (describe locations and indications, such as a condition of vegetation):
Describe any unusual conditions at highway and railroad crossings:
Other Factors noted which could affect present or future safety or operations of the gas system:
Follow-up (repairs, maintenance or test resulting from this inspection):
Comments:
Number of Persons in Patrol Party:
Signature of Person in Charge of Patrol Party:
Date: 10/14/22

FORM 4

COMPANY: CITY OF DRAKESISORO
Period Covered: Began 10/14/27 Ended 10/14/27
Areas Covered: DITCH @ 431 NEXT TO WORR HEAT
Map References:
Leakage Indications Discovered (describe locations and indications, such as a condition of vegetation):
Describe any unusual conditions at highway and railroad crossings:
Other Factors noted which could affect present or future safety or operations of the gas system:
Follow-up (repairs, maintenance or test resulting from this inspection):
Comments: LINE IS MIL WRAPPED
·
Number of Persons in Patrol Party:
Signature of Person in Charge of Patrol Party: Ballo
Date: 10/14/22

FORM 4 COMPANY: COTY OF DRAKESBORD Period Covered: Began 10 14 22 Ended 10/14/22 Areas Covered: HAZEL CREEK RD Map References: Leakage Indications Discovered (describe locations and indications, such as a condition of vegetation): NO LEAKS Describe any unusual conditions at highway and railroad crossings: Other Factors noted which could affect present or future safety or operations of the gas system:

SERVICE TAP IN DITCH SIDE CONERED WITH

RIP RAP FOR PROTECTION Follow-up (repairs, maintenance or test resulting from this inspection): Comments: Number of Persons in Patrol Party: _ Signature of Person in Charge of Patrol Party: K

Date: 10/14/22

FORM 4 COMPANY: CITY OF DRAKESROKO Period Covered: Began 10/14/22 Ended_10/14 Areas Covered: 176 DRAKES BORO Map References: Leakage Indications Discovered (describe locations and indications, such as a condition of vegetation): Describe any unusual conditions at highway and railroad crossings: Other Factors noted which could affect present or future safety or operations of the gas system: Follow-up (repairs, maintenance or test resulting from this inspection): LINE WAS REPAIRED AND IS MONITORED MON47+ Number of Persons in Patrol Party: Signature of Person in Charge of Patrol Party: Date: 10/14/22